WMLCA Monthly Financial Report

Month: November 2021

Beginning Balance

Income

Store
50/50
Online payments (Zelle, Paypal)
Membership
USPS Contract
General Donations
Restricted Donations
**MISC
Total Income

Expenses
APS
Bulwark Exterminating
Cleaning (Rebecca Adams)
Kyla's Bows c/o Kyla Mitchell (WML Shirts)
Larson Waste
Owens Energy
Sparklight
State Farm
Sentry Fire
Supplies
Transfer to PO Acct
Voyager Water
MISC.
Total Expenses

Ending Balance

$24,393.37

$2,525.00

$2,525.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$24,918.37



