	V	/MLCA N	onthly Financia	al Report
Month:	Novem	ber 2021		
Beginnin	g Balance			\$24,393.37
			Income	
Store				
50/50				
Online pa	yments (Ze	elle, Paypal)		
Members	hip			
USPS Contract				\$2,525.00
General D	onations			
Restricted	d Donation	S		
**MISC				
Total Inc	ome			\$2,525.00
			Expenses	
APS				
Bulwark E	xterminati	ng		
	Rebecca A	-		
		Mitchell (W	ML Shirts)	
Larson W	•			
Owens Er	ergy			
Sparkligh <sup>-</sup>				
State Fari				
Sentry Fir	e			
Supplies				
	o PO Acct			\$2,000.00
Voyager \	Vater			
MISC.				
Total Expenses				\$2,000.00
				40.000
Ending Balance				\$24,918.37